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DECISION ADMINISTRATIVA N°
MINISTERIO DE DESARROLLO SOCIAL
Expediente N° 32.193/2024 - codigo 376 y agregados
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ANEXO

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
BALVERDI SANTIAGO ISAIAS
BULACIO NAHUEL AGUSTIN
GRAMAJO RITA MARIELA
MARTINEZ JENIFERJESICA
MORENO AYMARA AYELEN
NICACIO ANDREA NOEMI
ORELLANA LOURDES MARIA ANGELICA
PERALTA JULIETA AYELEN
ROJAS LEONOR ROMUALDA
ROLDAN BRENDA MICAELA
SALVA MENDEZ ROSARIO ADRIANA
SCIANTARELLI MARIA SOLEDAD

D.N.I. NS
41.021.349
42.387.726
39.039.406
44.402.076
42.017.963
44.137.774
39.399.424
37.636.204
41.530.836
42.240.031
37.775.174
34.847.007



